2017 AFFILIATE SERVICES
WEST BRANCH VALLEY ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS

ATTORNEYS

CASALE & BONNER, P.C.

33 WEST THIRD STREET — SUITE 202
WILLIAMSPORT PA 17701
Phone: 570-326-7044
Fax: 570-326-7610
Email: im@cbatty.com
Website: www.casalebonner.com

HOME INSPECTION

AMERISPEC HOME INSPECTIONS

Travis & Andrea Hammond
95 JAMIE LANE
MONTOURSVILLE PA 17754
Phone: 570-368-0400
Fax: 570-368-0401
Cell: 570-419-7812
Email: amerispecl2ll@comcast.net

Website: www.amerispec.com

CAMELOT INSPECTIONS

Erik K. Rode
290 SOUTH MILL ROAD
MILTON PA 17847
Phone: 877-350-0990
Email: eric@camelotinspections.com
Website: www.camelotinspections.com

CRANE ENTERPRISES, INC. / HOUSEMASTERS
Kevin & Laurie Crane
435 CRESCENT MOON DR.
COGAN STATION PA 17728
Phone: 570-337-3256
Fax: 570-321-9322

Email: klcrane@housemaster.com
Website: www.housemaster.com



mailto:jim@cbatty.com
mailto:amerispec1211@comcast.net
mailto:eric@camelotinspections.com
http://www.housemaster.com/

LENDING INSTITUTIONS

CITIZENS & NORTHERN BANK
Linda Gordner
3461 State Route 405 Hwy.
Muncy, PA 17756
570-546-6666
Email: [indag@cnbankpa.com
Website: www.cnbankpa.com

FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF PENNSYLVANIA

Don Campbell
90 MAYNARD STREET
WILLIAMSPORT, PA 17701
Phone: 570-560-9929
Fax: 570-322-1585
Email: campbelld@fnb-corp.com
Website: www.fnb-online.com

JERSEY SHORE STATE BANK
Jerry Seman
Wanda Fortin
300 MARKET STREET
WILLIAMSPORT, PA 17701
Phone: 570-320-2015 or 888-412-5772
Fax: 570-322-7398
Email: gerald.seman@jssb.com
wanda.fortin@jssb.com
Website: www.jssb.com

SANTANDER
Donna S. Wysocki
355 BROAD STREET
MONTOURSVILLE, PA 17754
Phone: 570-368-5120
Fax: 570-368-5124
Email: dwysocki@santander.us
Website: www.santanderbank.com

THE MUNCY BANK & TRUST COMPANY
Kathlene Bower
2 NORTH MAIN STREET
MUNCY, PA 17756
Phone: 570-546-2211
Fax: 570-546-7358
Email: kathlene.bower@muncybank.com
Website: www.muncybank.com



mailto:lindag@cnbankpa.com
mailto:campbelld@fnb-corp.com
mailto:gerald.seman@jssb.com
mailto:wanda.fortin@jssb.com
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LENDING INSTITUTIONS (cont’d)

PRIME LENDING, A PLAINS CAPITAL COMPANY
Jessica Washington
180 Pine Street
Williamsport, PA. 17701
Phone: 570-974-6157
Email: jessica.washington@primelending.com
Website: https://lo.primelending.com/jessica.washington

WELLS FARGO HOME MORTGAGE
Todd Johnson
435 Ford Rd. 7" Floor
St. Louis Park, MN 55426
Phone: 612-382-7461
Email: mlsmemberships@wellsfargo.com
Website: www.wellsfargo.com

NEWSPAPERS

SUN-GAZETTE COMPANY
Linda Neupauer
252 WEST FOURTH STREET
WILLIAMSPORT, PA 17701

Phone: 570-326-1551

Fax: 570-323-0948
Email: Ineupauer@sungazette.com
Website: www.sungazette.com

PEST CONTROL

DOUTY’S PEST CONTROL
1715 Hayes Lane
WILLIAMSPORT, PA 17701
Phone: 570-494-1467
Fax: 570-494-0898

Email: doutypc@verizon.net

RADON TESTING & MITIGATION SERVICES, INSPECTION

JCN RADON SERVICES, INC.
Don Hart
RR2 BOX 46A
SUNBURY, PA 17801
Phone: 570-988-6800
Fax: 570-988-6724
Email: donmhOl@aol.com
Website: www.jcnradonfix.com



mailto:jessica.washington@primelending.com
mailto:mlsmembershipsa@wellsfargo.com
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http://www.sungazette.com/
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REAL ESTATE SETTLEMENT COMPANIES

ADVANCED REAL ESTATE SETTLEMENT SERVICES
202 SOUTH MARKET STREET
SOUTH WILLIAMSPORT, PA 17702
Phone: 570-322-1457
Fax: 570-322-1629
Email: office@advsettle.com
Website: www.advsettle.com

MADISON SETTLEMENT SERVICES
Ginny Engle
Chawn Gehr
1000 Commerce Park Drive
Water Tower Square Suite 412B
Williamsport, PA 17701
Phone: 570-326-3200
Fax: 570-326-3201
Email: chawn.gehr@madisonsettlements.com
Email: ginny.engle@madisonsettlements.com
Website: www.madisonsettlements.com



http://www.advsettle.com/
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